GAF - Camp Individuale JS - FN - Atlete ammesse agg. 22/11/2023

Coghome Nome Fascia  Societa CodSoc attrl attr2 attr3
1 BIANCHI SOFIA Junior J1 Olos Gym 2000 A.S.D. 1999 AA
2  Bichi Maila Junior J1 A.S.D. Adesso Sport 989 AA
3 Carella llaria Junior J1 A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Recanati 1635 AA
4 Casu Sophia Junior J1 AS.D. PALAGYM 2710 AA
5 CORTELLINO ALESSIA CAROL Junior J1 A.S.D. GINNASTICA CERNUSCHESE 48 AA
6 Crivellaro Beatrice Junior J1 BLUKIPPE SOCIETA' S.S.D. 3398 AA
7 D'alterio Maria Sole Junior J1 Vis AcademyS.S.D.ar.l. 2789 AA
8 DELFINO ASIA Junior J1 A.S.D. Cuneoginnastica 402 AA
9 DELICATO SOFIA Junior J1 AS.D. Ginnastica Heaven 2969 AA
10 DESANDRE' ANNIE Junior J1 S.G. Olimpia Aosta A.S.D. 2 AA
11 Emili Lisa Junior J1 Artistica '81 Trieste A.S.D. 736 AA
12 Evangelisti Rebecca Junior J1 A.S.D. Unione Sportiva Renato Serra - Ginnastica 160 AA
13 Facchini Elisa Junior J1 Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. ar.l. 2333 AA
14 FACCIOLINI GINEVRA Junior J1 san Giuseppe S.S.D.ar.l. 2977 AA
15 Ferrarini Vittoria Junior J1 A.S.D. Unione Sportiva Renato Serra - Ginnastica 160 AA
16 FIASCHETTI NIMOE Junior J1 Ginnastica Civitavecchia S.S.D. A.R.L. 579 AA
17 LAVIANO MILENA Junior J1 PGS Auxilium S.S.D.ar.l. 513 AA
18 Locatelli llaria Junior J1 A.S.D. Ghislanzoni Gal 506 AA
19 MALATO CHIARA Junior J1 CENTRO GINNASTICA ISCHIA A.S.D. 2471 AA
20 Marena Alessia Junior J1 Brixia S.S.D. Ginnastica ar.l. 967 AA
21 MELONI ISABELLA Junior J1 Ass. Dilettantistica U.S. Braccio Fortebraccio 228 AA
22 Nicosia Azzurra Junior J1 lonicaGymS.S.D.ar.l. 1829 AA
23 Parrella Giada Junior J1 Polisportiva Coop Parma 1964 A.S.D. 783 AA
24 Riola Lucia Junior J1 Saltavanti Empoli S.S.Dilettantistica A R.L. 2924 AA
25 ROMAGNOLI GIULIA Junior J1 A.S.D. GinnasticAprilia 2501 AA
26 Rusu Nelly Junior J1 Polisportiva Dilettantistica Energym 2224 AA
27 SFERRELLA BEATRICE Junior J1 A.S.D. Aternum Ginnastica 969 AA
28 SISIO ANTHEA Junior J1 Aiace Ginnastica A.S.D. 3112 AA
29 Stafasani Emma Junior J1 PGS Auxilium S.S.D. ar.l. 513 AA
30 USUELLI LUDOVICA Junior J1 Societa Ginnastica Milanese Forza E Coraggio A.S.D. 64 AA
31 Zinchiri Sarah Junior J1 A.S.D. Sportsardinia 2425 AA
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Aiello Sofie Monica Junior J1 A.D. Polisportiva Casellina 1135 CL
Caiazzo Agnese JuniorJ1 MORGANA 999 S.5.D. a.r.l. 3248 PA
Cangiano Rebecca Junior J1 AS.D. Ginnastica Biella 3480 VO
Chiarini Liliana Junior J1 ESTATE83S.S.D.ar.l 3444 CL
Ciantra Mariagrazia Junior J1 Accademia Dinamika A.S.D. 3154 TR
Gallo Serena Junior J1 Societa Ginnastica Milanese Forza E Coraggio A.S.D. 64 VO
Guarino Evelin Junior J1 MORGANA 999 S.5.D. a.r.l. 3248 TR
HADOUZ SARA Junior J1 A.S.D. Cuneoginnastica 402 VO TR
Luiu Dalila Junior J1 A.S.D. Sportsardinia 2425 PA
Maggio Melissa Junior J1 A.S.D. Adesso Sport 989 CL
Morandi Irene Junior J1 ESTATE83S.S.D.ar.l. 3444 PA CL
Pastorato Veronica Junior J1 AS.D. Ginnastica Biella 3480 VO PA
Pedevilla Sofia Junior J1 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ANDREA DORIA - A.S.D. 127 TR
Pomponi Greta Junior J1 A.S.D. Ginnastica Heaven 2969 PA
Purpora Tiziana Junior J1 Ginnastica Biancoverde S.S.D. ar.l. 1487 CL
TOLLARDO MATILDE Junior J1 Societa Ginnastica Junior 2000 A.S.D. 767 VO
Valenza Giulia Junior J1 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ANDREA DORIA - A.S.D. 127 TR
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Coghome
AFFINITA
Agnelli
Aiello
AMBROSIO
BALLIU
BOCCANERA
BOCCARDO
BRIOSCHI
BROCCHI
CASALINO
CASTOLDI
CECCATO
D'addedda
DONOS
ERCOLANO
ESPOSITO
Finiguerra
Fioravanti
FOGAROLO
FURNO
Gava
GUBBIOTTI
IORFINO
METTIFOGO
Montagner
Monzani
Pellegrini
PEROTTI
Piazzalunga
Prandelli
PRANDINA
PUATO

Nome
ASIA
Giulia
Rebecca
SOFIA
MARTINA
DALILA
ELENA
ESTER
SOFIA
MARGHERITA
GIORGIA
AURORA
Vanessa
DIANA
ROSANNA
SOFIA
Angelica
Emma
MARTA
EMMA
Benedetta
EMMA
ARTEMISIA
AMELIA
Alice
Noemi
Carolina Maria
GIULIA
Letizia
Nadia
ANNA
EMMA

Fascia
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2

Societa

lonica Gym S.S.D. ar.l.

A.S.D. GEAS -Sezione Ginnastica Artistica
GAL Lissone - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Cuneoginnastica

Societa Ginnastica Di Torino A.S.D.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Heaven

A.S.D. Unione Sportiva Sestri Ponente
A.S.D. Ghislanzoni Gal

Ginnastica Civitavecchia S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Evaristo Pasqualetti
ACROBATIC FITNESS S.S.DILETTANTISTICA a R.L.
Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. ar.l.

A.S.D. GinnasticAprilia

CENTRO GINNASTICA ISCHIA A.S.D.

Centro Judo Ginnastica Tifernate A.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Milanese Forza E Coraggio A.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Milanese Forza E Coraggio A.S.D.

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
GAL Lissone - A.S.D.

Artistica '81 Trieste A.S.D.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Salerno

A.S.D. Libertas Ginnastica Vercelli
Ginnastica Fortitudo 1875 A.S.D.

Soc. Varesina e Scherma A.S.D.

Soc. Varesina e Scherma A.S.D.
A.S.D. Ginnica Giglio

A.S.D. Libertas Ginnastica Vercelli
A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Treviolo
ACROBATIC FITNESS S.S.DILETTANTISTICA a R.L.
Ginnastica Fortitudo 1875 A.S.D.
Artistica '81 Trieste A.S.D.
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Cod Soc
1829
86
668
402
34
2969
141
506
579
1655
3136
1764
2333
2501
2471
770
64
64
1764
668
736
2365
569
105
91
91
626
569
2205
3136
105
736

attr 1
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

attr 2

agg. 22/11/2023

attr 3



BALOCCHI
Bernardi
BIFERALI
Cerino
CIRRONIS
Fazzari
Fruet
Lapalombella
LORENZI
MESSERI
Roberti
Scabbia
Selvaggio
TIRABASSI
Tomba
TORRIGLIA
VELLA
VILLA
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ARIANNA
Giulia
ELEONORA
Sara

ISIDE
Giorgia
Maddalena
Thelma
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
Valeria
Melania
Sabrina
ILARY
Sofia
MARTA
AGNESE
ALICE

Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2
Junior J2

A.S.D. Juventus Nova Melzo 1960

MARCO POLO GINNASTICHE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Evaristo Pasqualetti
Club Atletico Faenza M.G. Macellari A.S.D.
A.S.D. Juventus Nova Melzo 1960

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ANDREA DORIA - A.S.D.
Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. ar.l.

A.S.D. Libertas Ginnastica Vercelli

Societa Ginnastica Milanese Forza E Coraggio A.S.D.

Ginnastica Il Poggetto S.S.D. ar.l.
S.G.S.D. Eurar.l.

Aiace Ginnastica A.S.D.

A.S.D. Artistica 2006

A.S.D. Ginnastica Fermo 85

S.S.D. Roma 70 Ginnastica ar.l.
Fratellanza Ginnastica Savonese A.S.D.
A.S.D. Libertas Ginnastica Vercelli
A.S.D. Adesso Sport
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60
3257
1655
161
60
127
2333
569
64
1068
596
3112
2847
1136
452
152
569
989

VO
TR
PA
CL
PA
VO
PA
PA
VO
PA
TR
TR
CL
VO
VO
CL
TR
CL

TR

CL

agg. 22/11/2023
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Coghome
ANTONIOTTI
ARIELLI
AVANZI
Bottan
CARLUCCI
Cianchini
COMOGLIO
CONSALVI
CUCINOTTA
Di Domenico
Dulaj
FERRARI
FERRARI
Finatti
GADDI
GALESSO
Gambelli
GARBARINO
MANETTI
MARANO
OCEANA
Parise
PAZON
PESSAGNO
PICCAROLO
Pocorobba
RAGUSA
RAPANOTTI
ROVERELLI
SANNA
SATTOLO

Nome
GIULIA
SOFIA
ALICE
Valentina
CAROLINA
Lavinia
MARTINA
LETIZIA
VIOLA
Giuliana
Alice
CAMILLA
MATILDE
Nicole
CATERINA
MATILDE
Perla
FLAVIA
CAMILLA
JULY
MELISSA
Vittoria
NAOMI
AURORA
GIORGIA
Giada
FLORA
GRETA
GINEVRA
ELENE
LARA

Fascia
Junior J3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3

Societa

Soc. Varesina e Scherma A.S.D.
A.S.D. Aternum Ginnastica
FUTUREGYM 2000 S.S.D. ar.l.

A.S.D. Juventus Nova Melzo 1960
Ginnastica Biancoverde S.S.D. a r.l.
Pol.Dil. Circolo Lavoratori Terni S.R.L.
Gruppo Sportivo Audace A.S.D.
S.S.D. Ginnastica Romana arr.l.

A.D. Ginnastica Melegnano 75

A.P.D. Ginnastica Quasar Alessandro Imbaldi
A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO

Brixia S.S.D. Ginnastica ar.l.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Heaven

GAL Lissone - A.S.D.

Vis Academy S.S.D. ar.l.

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.
CUS ANCONA A.S.D.

Fratellanza Ginnastica Savonese A.S.D.
Ginnastica Il Poggetto S.S.D. ar.l.
Ginnastica Civitavecchia S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. Ghislanzoni Gal

S.S.D. Ginnastica Romana arr.l.
Ginnastica Civitavecchia S.S.D. A.R.L.
Gruppo Sportivo Audace A.S.D.

S.G. Forza E Virtu 1892 A.S.D.

S. Ginnastica Bolzano Sudtirol A.S.D.
A.S.D. MILLENNIUM

A.S.D. Ginnastica Heaven

A.S.D. Adesso Sport

A.S.D. Sportsardinia

Associazione Sportiva Udinese A.P.D.
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Cod Soc
91
969
3214
60
1487
1287
1031
284
461
1157
2247
967
2969
668
2789
1764
3045
152
1068
579
506
284
579
1031
20
3128
2652
2969
989
2425
121

attr 1
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

attr 2

agg. 22/11/2023

attr 3
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BASSI
BENASSAI
De Carolis Moreni
ETTOLLI
GAVIOLI
GRAZIANO
Gulizia
JURINA
Kryvoshei
Leone
LOMBARDO
Moretti

Peri

SPINA

NICOLE
GIULIA
Evaluna
MARTINA
SOFIA
SOPHIE DOMITILLA
Giulia
NOEMI
Anna
Mayra
LINDA
Beatrice
Martina
MATILDE

Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3
Junior J3
Junior J3
Junior J3
JuniorJ3

A.S.D. Ginnastica Heaven

Saltavanti Empoli S.S.Dilettantistica A R.L.
Brixia S.S.D. Ginnastica ar.l.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Biella

Palestra Ginnastica Ferrara A.S.D.

S.G. Olimpia Aosta A.S.D.

Centro Educazione Fisica Mario Corrias A.S.D.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Cassina
A.S.D. Cuneoginnastica

GAL Lissone - A.S.D.

MARCO POLO GINNASTICHE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Adesso Sport

Centro Educazione Fisica Mario Corrias A.S.D.

Pol.Dil. Circolo Lavoratori Terni S.R.L.
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2969
2924
967
3480
162

84
645
402
668

3257
989
84
1287

VO
TR
VO
TR
VO
PA
TR
TR
PA
PA
CL
VO
VO
CL

PA
CL
CL

PA

agg. 22/11/2023

CL
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Coghome
ABAGNALE
AGOSTINELLI
ANGOSCINI
ARLOTTA
BAFFELLI
Balsamo
BARZASI
BATTISTINI
BERSANI
Bertogli
BIANCHETTI
Boccanera
Conte
D'izzia
FRANZOI
FRIZZELE
GHIONE
GRILLO
GUERZONI
GUICCIARDI
LA CIVITA
LEONE
LESTINI
MAGRINI

MASTRANTONI

MICHELINI
NARDI
SCREPONI
SU0zz0
TONELLI
URSO
VIERO

Nome
SARA
FRANCESCA
LETIZIA
MARTINA
GRETA
Elisabetta
CHIARA
SUAMY SARA
ANNA
Matilde
ELISA
Desiree
Camilla
Giada
AGNESE
ARIANNA
ELEONORA
ARIANNA
ANGELA
ALESSIA
GIORGIA
GIULIA
GIULIA
MADDALENA
ALESSIA
ILARIA
LUISA
BEATRICE
CAROLINA
SOFIA
SOFIA
IRENE

Fascia
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1

Societa

A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Artistica Stabia
Ginnastica Riccione S.S.D. ar.l.
ACROBATIC FITNESS S.S.DILETTANTISTICA a R.L.
Polisportiva Bonagia Palermo A.S.D.
ESTATE 83S.S.D.ar.l.

Ginnastica Albano A.S.D.

A.S.D. Unione Sportiva Renato Serra - Ginnastica
A.S.D. Polisportiva Celle

GAL Lissone - A.S.D.

Vis Academy S.S.D. ar.l.

A.S.D. World Sporting Academy
Ginnastica Albano A.S.D.

Ginnastica Victoria - Torino s.r.l. S.S.D.
PGS Auxilium S.S.D. ar.l.

Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. ar.l.
FUTUREGYM 2000S.S.D. ar.l.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Biella

Societa Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D.

Vis Academy S.S.D. ar.l.

Ginnastica Biancoverde S.S.D. ar.l.

A.S.D. Adesso Sport

GAL Lissone - A.S.D.

Polisportiva Coop Parma 1964 A.S.D.
Artistica '81 Trieste A.S.D.

Ginnastica Albano A.S.D.

Centro Judo Ginnastica Tifernate A.S.D.
Ginnastica |l Poggetto S.S.D. ar.l.
S.G.S.D.Eurar.l.

Centro Addestramento Ginnastica Napoli A.S.D.
Saltavanti Empoli S.S.Dilettantistica A R.L.
Associazione Sportiva Udinese A.P.D.
Ginnastica Fortitudo 1875 A.S.D.
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Cod Soc
889
1912
3136
460
3444
414
160
647
668
2789
1752
414
35
513
2333
3214
3480
81
2789
1487
989
668
783
736
414
707
1068
596
300
2924
121
105

attr 1
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

attr 2

agg. 22/11/2023

attr 3
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AGOSTI
BALLARIN
BONDI
BRANCALEONI
CHIARINI

DE ANGELIS
FRATTA
GASTALDELLI
GRANATA
GUSMATTI
Pilolla
POESIO
PUDDU
RONCORONI
SILVESTRO

ELISA
SARA
MATILDE
LUISA
VITTORIA
GIULIA
GINEVRA
LAURA
EVA

MAY
Aurora
ADRIANA
ALESSIA
BEATRICE
LUCREZIA

*

Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1
Senior S1

A.S.D. Unione Sportiva Renato Serra - Ginnastica
Gruppo Sportivo Sambughe S.S.D. ar.l.
Centro Judo Ginnastica Tifernate A.S.D.
A.S.D. SPORT INSIEME ROMA 2000

A.S.D. Societa Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881
Juvenia S.S.D. AR.L.

Palestra Ginnastica Ferrara A.S.D.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Cassina
Ginnastica Victoria - Torino s.r.I. S.S.D.
S.S.D. Ginnastica Romana arr.l.

Ginnastica Riccione S.S.D. ar.l.

Ginnastica Riccione S.S.D. ar.l.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Evaristo Pasqualetti
Invictus Gymnastics S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. Cuneoginnastica
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160
2142
770
2931
19
2628
162
645
35
284
1912
1912
1655
2922
402

PA
VO
TR
VO
TR
VO
PA
TR
PA
PA
PA
VO
CL
PA
VO

TR

TR
CL
CL

CL

TR

agg. 22/11/2023

CL
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Coghome
Angelini
ARNABOLDI

BOCCHIO RAMAZIO

Carofiglio
CAU
CHIUMELLO
COLOMBO
DANIELI
FABIANI
FEDERICI
FERRARA
FERRARI
Fivizzoli
FORINO
GUARINO
JAMES
Lanza
LAZZARI
LAZZERINI
MALATESTI
MANCINI
MEZZALIRA
NOVEL
PALUMBO
PIANELLA
PRUNETI
STAGNI
TAVANELLI
UGGERI
UGGERI
VINTI
ZAMBARBIERI

Nome
Alexia
FRANCESCA
ARIANNA
Desiree
VALENTINA
SOFIA
ELENA
ANNA
VALERIA
ALESSIA
NICOLE
ELENA
Elena
SOFIA
LUDOVICA
CAROLINA
Irene
MARIANNA
ALICE
SARA
GIULIA
SARA
GIOVANNA
CATERINA
GRETA
MARTA
SARA
VITTORIA
LISA
MARTA
GIULIA
GRETA

Fascia
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2

Societa

GAL Lissone - A.S.D.

Centro Educazione Fisica Mario Corrias A.S.D.
S.G. La Marmora - Asd (A.S.D.)
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO
S.G. AMSICORA A.S.D.

S.G. Olimpia Aosta A.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Perseverant A.S.D.
Artistica '81 Trieste A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARTIS GYM EUR

S.G. Propatria 1883 S.S.D.- S.R.L.
Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. ar.l.
Fratellanza Ginnastica Savonese A.S.D.
A.D. Ginnastica Melegnano 75
Ginnastica Biancoverde S.S.D. ar.l.
A.S.D. Adesso Sport

Ginnastica Biancoverde S.S.D. ar.l.
FUTUREGYM 2000 S.S.D. ar.l.
Ginnastica Fortitudo 1875 A.S.D.
A.S.D. Ginnica Giglio

A.S.D. Montesport Montespertoli
S.S.D. Ginnastica Romana arr.l.
Gruppo Sportivo Audace A.S.D.
Artistica '81 Trieste A.S.D.

A.S.D. Arts & Gym

A.S.D. Nardi Juventus

A.S.D. Montesport Montespertoli
Ginnastica Civitavecchia S.S.D. A.R.L.
Invictus Gymnastics S.S.D. AR.L.

Fanfulla 1874 -A.S.D. Ginnastica E Scherma
Fanfulla 1874 -A.S.D. Ginnastica E Scherma
Pol.Dil. Circolo Lavoratori Terni S.R.L.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Cassina
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Cod Soc
668
84
463
3543
346
2
55
736
3689
72
2333
152
461
1487
989
1487
3214
105
626
2241
284
1031
736
1847
259
2241
579
2922
57
57
1287
645

attr 1
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

attr 2

agg. 22/11/2023

attr 3



GAF - Camp Individuale JS - FN - Atlete ammesse

AGOSTINI
AMATO
BARBIERI
BOCCANERA
Canetti
COMACCHIO
Del Bo'
Fasolato
GIANI MARGI
LOVATO
MACCAGNAN
MERENDI
MIGLIORATI
RABINI
RONCORONI

* = Ammessa da Ufficio

GIADA

ERICA FABIANA
ALESSIA

NICOLE

Ludovica giovanna
FRANCESCA

Ines

Michela

CAMILLA
FABIANA

ZOE

ISABELLA
BENEDETTA MARIA
GRETA

GIULIA

Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2
Senior S2

LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D.
A.S.D. Ghislanzoni Gal
Ginnastica Albano A.S.D.
Societa Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D.
Gruppo Sportivo Audace A.S.D.
Societa Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D.

A.S.D. Libertas Ginnastica Vercelli

Societa Ginnastica Perseverant A.S.D.

Societa Ginnastica Di Torino A.S.D.
A.S.D. Ghislanzoni Gal

Societa Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D.
ESTATE 83S.S.D.ar.l.

A.S.D. Libertas Ginnastica Vercelli

Invictus Gymnastics S.S.D. AR.L.

Pagina 10

3147
81
506
414
81
1031
81
569
55
34
506
81
3444
569
2922

VO
PA
PA
PA
TR
PA
PA
CL
TR
VO
VO
VO
TR
TR
VO

CL

CL
CL
TR
CL

agg. 22/11/2023
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